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COPA DE REY POR EQUIPOS -MEDINA DE RIOSECO 2006-

Dorsal Nombre Club Meta P1 Natacion P2 Bici
1 1 CANAL DE ISABEL I. | 1:05:08 \ 1 0:11:28 1 \ 0:34:34

ANA BURGOS ACUNA
MARIA DE LARREA MOLINA
Ma JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS
MIRIAM GOMEZ GOMEZ
EVA LEDESMA CALVET
SORAYA PEREZ ORTIZ

\ 5 \ CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 1:06:19 | 3 | 0:12:01 2  0:34:51
CRISTINA AZANZA MORENO
SALETA CASTRO NOGUEIRA
LARA DEL VALLE CLEMENTE
AGNES KAY EPPERS REYNDERS
MARIA PUJOL PEREZ
AIDA VALINO GOMEZ

\ 7 \TS FUJI REAL CANOE N.C. 1:07:34 | 2 | 0:11:46 3  0:35:50
MARIA BRAVO ZUNIGA
MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ
HELENA HERRERO GOMEZ
NEREA MARTINEZ URRUZOLA
MARTINA QUINTANA MADEHEIM
SARA REGIDOR SANZ

\ 8 \ C.N.REUS PLOMS- 1:10:43 | 4 | 0:12:02 5 0:38:11
SARA | DIAZ GUTIERREZ
LAURA DIAZ GUTIERREZ
MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ GUERRERO
NURIA MIRO CODINA
MARIA | SARRADO GIMENEZ

\ 10 \ BRICOBLOCK-ESPROTEN-TRITOLEDO- 1:12:28 6 0:12:20 4 | 0:37:39
ANA LOPEZ MORENO
ANASTASIA LOWISKY
CARMEN PINO HERNANDEZ
MARIA JOSE SANCHEZ DE LA SERRANA RODRIGUEZ
DIANA ZAMORANO CARPINTERO

\ 6 \ C.N.MATARO- 1:13:05 8 | 0:13:34 3 0:35:50
NEUS | CAYLA VERA
EVA CORTIELLA LAZARO
REGINA MOLA GIBERT
MONICA PELLEJERO GACIA

12 CT.OA. 1:14:32 | 9 | 0:13:43 6  0:38:53
NURIA ' BLANCO MACIAS
SANDRA CONSTANTINO MURILLO
BEATRIZ DEL OLMO SANCHEZ
ESTHER GALLEGO MARTIN
ANA MARTIN VALBUENA
RAQUEL VALIENTE GARCIA

\ 3 \ C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS. 1:14:47 | 5 | 0:12:08 8  0:39:57
TERESA | ARRIBAS MIRANDA
ESTHER BARQUERO RIVAS
SILVIA GARCIA RUIZ
ANA BELEN GONZALEZ RUBIO
ROCIO MARTINEZ CUEVAS
LAURA SACRISTAN ALONSO

\ 4 \ SVC- SEGURIDAD 1:16:23 | 7 | 0:13:21 10 0:40:35
LAURA ' FERNANDEZ LAMAS
AINHOA GARRIDO PEREZ DE UNZUETA
DORLETA GARRIDO PEREZ DE UNZUETA
MUSKILDA OLORIZ MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO

10 \ 11 \A.DEPORTISTAS DE SEVILLA 1:18:43 |12 0:14:35 9  0:39:58
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P3

10

Carrera
0:19:06

0:19:27

0:19:58

0:20:30

0:22:29

0:23:41

0:21:56

0:22:42

0:22:27

0:24:10



Dorsal

16 17 AGUAVERDE

18 13 C.N.PRAT-TRIATLO-

Nombre Club Meta P1 Natacion P2
BELEN DONOSO PEREZ
ANTONIA ROCIO FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
CARMEN GARCIA CRISTINO
NIEVES INFANTE VELEZ
ROSA Ma MARTIN PAZO
11 \ 9 \A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATHLON 1:19:06 | 16 0:15:50 7
PALOMA | LAHOZ GUTIERREZ
OLGA LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE
INMACULADA MEGINO LOPEZ
SOFIA PEREGRINA ESCOLAR
ALMUDENA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
12 2 LA GRANJA.COM-CASINO 1:20:11 | 10 0:14:09 12
MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO
BERTA DE ANDRES GARRIDO
SARA GILSANZ MARTIN
PAOLA MARTIN CONCEPCION
MARTA PINTO SANZ
RUTH VARONA DIAZ
13 18 TRAGAMILLAS MOTO 5 1:21:42 | 17 0:15:50 11
MARTA CALATAYUD GARCIA
PATRICIA CALATAYUD GARCIA
REVECA GALVEZ MARTINEZ
LUISA MARIA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
GEMA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
14 \ 16 \ C.A.TRAGALEGUAS MANISES 1:25:41 | 15 0:15:36 14
SARA | FERRAIRO FERRER
MIRIAM LATORRE LOPEZ
MARIA JOSE LUJAN VALLES
RAQUEL MORALES RUIPEREZ
CRISTINA SORIA VILLEGAS
15 \ 19 ‘ACADEMIA CIVIL - EL MUSEL 1:26:02 14 0:15:34 15
VANESSA LAGO MORALES
VIRGINIA LLERA ALVAREZ
FABIOLA MENENDEZ SERVIDE
PAULA RIESTRA ESCRIBANO
MARIA RUIZ PALASI
1:26:45 18 0:16:03 13
ELENA | CHECA DURAN
PATRICIA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN
CRISTINA GRACIA FERNANDEZ
LAURA BERTA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ESTHER LEAL PAREJA
17 \ 15 \ CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS 1:27:19 13 0:14:49 16
M2 LEONOR FERNANDEZ VELEZ
PATRICIA GALVEZ MONTALBAN
OLGA GALVEZ MONTALBAN
ANA CRISTINA SOUTHWOOD CARRASCO
1:27:23 | 11 | 0:14:15 17
MIREIA BOSSY LANGELLA
PALOMA DORVIL LIPPERHEIDE
MARIA NAVIO FLORES
CLAUDIA PALLAS MARCIANO
SHEILA ROYO PORTILLO
19 \ 14 \ TRIATLON MARBELLA 1:36:26 | 19  0:16:31 18
IDOYA | LEIVA ALBA
KIRTEN MANGELSDORF
ANA BELEN NARANJO CUETO
SONIA VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
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Bici

0:39:30

0:41:52

0:41:43

0:43:57

0:44:34

0:43:40

0:45:43

0:46:51

0:53:13
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Carrera

0:23:46

0:24:10

0:24:09

0:26:08

0:25:54

0:27:02

0:26:47

0:26:17

0:26:42
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